ETr)

MPZE6820

BeO0Es TIES DTAMTNG CRIMIND, PROMERTE
O FARFLAANE 1NT, OORLAINE MROMRETARY
AEDCOHNDE AL BINTRELANCH. ITIIALL
EZIBEDOHLY AS AFTROVED BT AP POATS
ARD SHALL NOY BEGIVEH T DRI OR
COPETWIRHIWN HEWESN CONSRE OF
AT FUVTS. RETURH G0 MP MUK S FROMMLY
WIEHRSDANSIED.

5|

ITEM NO. PART NUPBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QY.
1 MPI22EE DISCHARGE FLANGE 1.5 MPT CAST IROM 1
z MP3T141 CO-RIMG AS-14% [WITCM 1
- MP3F 140 FIPE PLUG 1/2"MPT ZIMC PLATEE» STEEL 1
4 MF 25644 DRIVE SLEEVE 1303 35 1
) MPZ2273 T-2100 SEAL CCs WITOM 1
& MP34355 O-RIMNG A5-568-158 VITOM 1
7 MPZ2255 GASKET LEXIDE M1-2083 1
B MP24755 CAFPSCEEW: 5/16-18K3/4 PATCH 13044 55 -]
¥ MPZ3F04 ADAPTOR CAST IROM 1
10 MPZ1251 CAFSCREW: 3/8-16X7/8 1304 55 4
11 MPZ1 266 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 1304 55 4
12 MPZ3E003 CLAMP ASSEMELY 1303 55 1
13 MPZ1242 CAP SCREW HH 5/15-18 X 7/8 1304 55 B
14 MPZ123B LOCEWASHER 5/14 X 18 |304d 55 10
15 MPZ2253 SUCTIOM FLAMGE 1.5 MPT CAST IROM 1
14 MPAT 475 PIFE PLUG: 144 MPT STEEL 1
17 MP23022 FLAFFPER ASSEMBLY BLIM.A 1
18 MPI225] HOUSING CAST IROM 1
19 MPI2250 WEAR FLATE STEEL 1

20 MPIFIZ7 SCREW FHS 5/15-18 X 5/8 |304 55 2

21 MPI2E55 HEX 1abt MUT 1304 55 1

22 MPZ31357 IMPELLER CAST IROM 1
LHLESE CTFSRWISE HOHED |

.Fi--

E|

o|
c|
B

| THED ANGLE FROIECEDN

MP PUMPE, INC.

FLACEDL « 000 FRAGER, MICHIGAN 48025, W.EA.

IFLACEDU £ 010 | —
AMCULAR DO = 17 |

I e
DO MOTSCALE | g [44'3:'!:31

iF

ALATEIRAL SPECE

aFTNTY. il (L=t L= =

F

Si=rr=u

.ﬂ.:IJFD\.I'lTE:IDWG ECH1133402  5F

iy

i

)

FMEPPK C:CCMTR. FIE FA 4.1

TR

MP26820




